
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to Original House Bill No. 621 by Representative Abramson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 9, at the end of line 15, delete "The" and insert in lieu thereof "Not later than July
3 23, 2014, the"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 9, at the beginning of line 17, after "Section" delete the remainder of the line and
6 insert in lieu thereof a period "." and "Each"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 9, line 20, after "candidacy with the" delete the remainder of the line and insert in
9 lieu thereof "clerk of court for the parish in which the candidate is registered to vote during
10 the"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 4

12 On page 16, line 11, between "work" and "subject" insert a comma "," and "and not later
13 than July 22, 2015,"